216 Days Bus Drivers
#of |Run#
Cks
24| 2504|Friday
23 2505|Friday
22| 2506|Friday
21 2507|Friday
20 2508|Friday
19( 2509|Friday
18| 2510|Friday
17( 2511|Friday
16| 2512|Friday
15[ 2513|Friday
14| 2514|Friday
13[ 2515|Friday
12| 2516|Friday
11 2517|Friday
10| 2518|Friday
9] 2519(Friday
8|  2520|Friday
7| 2521|Friday
6| 2522|Friday
5| 2523|Friday
4| 2524|Friday
3] 2525|Friday
2| 2526|Friday
1 799 | Thursday
Days paid per check
Total Days Worked

Pay Date

First Scheduled work day
Last Scheduled work day

District School Board of Pasco County

2024/2025 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

8/16/2024
8/30/2024
9/13/2024
9/27/2024
10/11/2024
10/25/2024
11/8/2024
11/22/2024
12/6/2024
12/20/2024
1/3/2025
1/17/2025
1/31/2025
2/14/2025
2/28/2025
3/14/2025
3/28/2025
4/11/2025
4/25/2025
5/9/2025
5/23/2025
6/6/2025
6/20/2025
7/3/2025

7/23/2024
6/26/2025

Pay Period

7/23/24-8/2/24
8/3/24-8/16/24
8/17/24-8/30/24
8/31/24-9/13/24
9/14/24-9/27/24
9/28/24-10/11/24
10/12/24-10/25/24
10/26/24-11/8/24
11/9/24-11/22/24
11/23/24-12/6/24
12/7/24-12/20/24
12/21/24-1/3/25
1/4/25-1/17/25
1/18/25-1/31/25
2/1/25-2/14/25
2/15/25-2/28/25
3/1/25-3/14/25
3/15/25-3/28/25
3/29/25-4/11/25
4/12/25-4/25/25
4/26/25-5/9/25
5/10/25-5/23/25
5/24/25-6/6/25
6/07/25-6/26/25

Calendar 360
Days Accum.
Worked Days
Worked
8.00 8.00
10.00 18.00
10.00 28.00
10.00 38.00
10.00 48.00
10.00 58.00
9.00 67.00
10.00 77.00
10.00 87.00
7.00 94.00
10.00 104.00
2.00 106.00
9.00 115.00
9.00 124.00
9.00 133.00
9.00 142.00
9.00 151.00
5.00 156.00
10.00 166.00
8.00 174.00
10.00 184.00
10.00 194.00
10.00 204.00
12.00 216.00
9.00
216.00

Accum.
Days Paid

9.00
18.00
27.00
36.00
45.00
54.00
63.00
72.00
81.00
90.00
99.00

108.00
117.00
126.00
135.00
144.00
153.00
162.00
171.00
180.00
189.00
198.00
207.00
216.00

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter
UW = United Way

VB = Health Insurances

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

24 checks

Deductions Skipped

M], VB, TSA, FSA

M], VB, TSA, FSA

uw

MI, TSA, FSA
MI, TSA, FSA




	360

